STZ 8-FKC-5,08 - Strain relief PHCENIX
CONTACT

1876880
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/187688(

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.

Strain relief for snapping into the latching chambers of the plug components, 8-pos.

Commercial data

Item number 1876880
Packing unit 50 pc

Minimum order quantity 50 pc

Sales key AA08

Product key AAHZBI

GTIN 4017918143688
Weight per piece (including packing) 3.221g

Weight per piece (excluding packing) 3.209¢g
Customs tariff number 85366990
Country of origin DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type
Product family
Number of positions

Pitch

Dimensions

Width
Height
Length
Pitch

Material specifications

Color (Housing)

Packaging specifications

Type of packaging

Strain relief
STz

8

5.08 mm

60 mm
3.4 mm
51.3 mm
5.08 mm

green (RAL 6021)

packed in cardboard
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-13.0
ECLASS-15.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27460402
27460402

EC002943

39121400
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

China RoHS
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)

EF3.0 Climate Change
CO2e kg
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Yes, No exemptions

EFUP-E

No hazardous substances above the limits

No substance above 0.1 wt%

0.023 kg CO2e
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